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Number of people required to assemble
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

Doʼs



Donʼts



BEFORE YOU START

Time to assemble

not supplied



Tools required

























30 min
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GETTING TO KNOW YOUR PRODUCT
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Ref Dimensions Visual

Qty

1

Ctn

Components supplied. Please use this guide  if you require replacement parts.

100 x 55cm
11

3Produced in Indonesia for Next Retail Ltd.

Ref Dimensions Visual

15
44.3 x 9cm

2 89.6 x 54.4cm
11

3 89.6 x 26cm
11

4
89.6 x 7.8cm

11

5 89.6 x 9.4cm
11

6
44.6 x 9.4cm

11

7
44.6 x 9.4cm

11

8 44.6 x 4.5cm
12

9 24.3 x 7.8cm
11

10

11

33.2 x 5.1cm

11 1133.2 x 5.1cm

14 89.6 x 3cm

16 44.3 x 9cm

12 1133.2 x 5.1cm

Qty

Ctn

12

11

11

13
1133.2 x 5.1cm

17 43.5 x 7.5cm 12

18 23 x 7cm 14

19 42 x 23.9cm 12

Assembly instructions

422939-2018-V1
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4

Fixtures and fittings

supplied (actual size)

Ref Dimensions

Qty

Spare

Qty

Ø15 x 12.7mm 2f

Produced in Indonesia for Next Retail Ltd.

N/AØ8 x 38mm 2c

N/AØ8 x 30mm 2d

N/A

Ø15 x 9.5mm 1f1
N/A

Fixtures and fittings supplied (not to scale)

Ref Dimensions

Qty

Visual

Spare

Qty

N/A N/Ah 2

N/AØ6 x 30mm 1d1

N/A N/Ai 4

6Ø4 x 40mm 1b

Assembly instructions

422939-2018-V1
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+

4 x 22mm x 2



5Produced in Indonesia for Next Retail Ltd.

START
MAXIMUM

   LOCK

WHEN TIGHTENING THE CAM

TURN THE CAM IN A CLOCKWISE DIRECTION UNTIL THE

     ARROW POINTS IN THE POSITIONS SHOWN IN THE

                               DIAGRAMS BELOW

10

6

7

13

11

b x 4

4 x 40mm

b

2

14

14

not supplied

PH2

With edge banding

Assembly instructions
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3

4

b x 2

4 x 40mm

6

10

8

12

not supplied

PH2

Assembly instructions
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11

8

7

13

2

5

5

3
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With lamination

x 2

1

7

5

6

4

11

10

x 2

Assembly instructions
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x 2

x 2

17

1

10

Assembly instructions

422939-2018-V1
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h x 2

4 x 22mm x 2

+
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i x 4

1

not supplied

Assembly instructions
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H35 x W100.1 x D55.1cm

Actual product size

x 2

Assembly instructions
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Warnings
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

 ʼ














Missing parts






Home service technicians










You can write to us at







To view our full furniture range please visit www.next.co.uk

Assembly instructions
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BARLOW COFFEE TABLE


